

Finish Limited Warranty:

At Tigerlok, we understand that the aesthetics of your space are just as important as its functionality. That's why we offer a comprehensive Finish Limited Warranty, providing assurance that your Tigerlok products will maintain their beauty and allure over time.

Our Finish Limited Warranty safeguards against any defects in material and workmanship of the finish for the same period as our Mechanical Limited Warranty. This means that you can enjoy the exquisite design and flawless finish of your Tigerlok products without worrying about premature wear or deterioration.

While our Finish Limited Warranty offers extensive coverage, it's important to remember that it does not apply to instances of misuse, abuse, scratching, or any related damages. We take pride in the quality of our finishes and are confident in their ability to withstand normal wear and tear when properly cared for.

If you find yourself in need of assistance under our Finish Limited Warranty, simply return the defective product to the retailer where you made your purchase, accompanied by proof of purchase. Our dedicated team will then evaluate the situation and, at our discretion, take appropriate action to repair, replace, or refund the affected product. Your satisfaction is our priority, and we are committed to ensuring that your Tigerlok experience exceeds your expectations.

With our Finish Limited Warranty, you can rest assured that your Tigerlok products will continue to elevate the aesthetic appeal of your space for years to come, providing enduring beauty and elegance in every detail.

